SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

DEVIN REECE MARTIN

License Number: PA9109422
Data As Of 10/22/2025

Profession Physician Assistant

License PA9109422

License Status Clear/Active

Qualifications Prescribing

License Expiration Date 1/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 03/09/2016

Address of Record 500 WINDERLEY PLACE
MAITLAND, FL 32751

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address

8383 North Davis Hwy

PENSACOLA, FL 32154

Address

2674 Capital Circle SE Tallahassee Medical Center Southwood
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311

Address

1451 El Camino Real

THE VILLAGES, FL 32159

Address

600 E. Dixie Ave

LEESBURG, FL 34748

Address

3625 UNIVERSITY BLVD. MEMORIAL HOSPITAL JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please

contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not

be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name
ALEMAN-BERMUDEZ, JAIME J

ATTLESEY, MARK GRAHAM
BAKOR, NADIA
BHANJI, WYLENE NOLAN

BLAKE, STEVEN MITCHELL M D

BORRERO-MENDOZA, ANDRES ELIAS

MD
BRACE, RONALD JOHN

CHAPMAN, JENNIFER COLES

CHEANVECHAI, DAYCHA

CHRISTEN, NEIL LEONARD

DAVIS, DAVID RICHARD

EUWEMA, MICHAEL SCOTT

FORSTER, JOHN GEORGE Il

GOODFRIEND, STEVEN DAVID

GRIGSBY, ROBERT LEE llI

GYARMATHY, RAYMOND HOWARD

HUMPHRIES, JERRY FRANKLIN JR

JENKINS, FREDERICK LUCAS

KOURY, RONALD FORREST D O

LAMOND, RYAN DANIEL

MANTHA, KALYAN C

MARGERUM, GAIL SHAW

MATHAI, ALEX
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SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
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PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER
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SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER
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PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

49940

71653

131303

9034

58519

140971

120282

125751

76415

129370

96442

91648

69993

84608

34609

53513

112733

83245

8090

106090

122523

98283

122229

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

06/25/2025

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

09/20/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018



Name
MENZE, ROGER MICHEEL

MOORE, ROSS AARON

OLIVER, RADAMES ALBERTO

PAPAVASILIOU, JOHN JOSEPH

QUADER, MOHAMMED AZIZUL

ROSADO, MELISSA

SWANSON, TERRELL E JOHN

WALLACE, MOIRA PETIRS

WARD, JILL ANGELA

WARRINGTON, STEVEN

WHEELER, MARERIL

WINNINGHAM, DAVID JASON

WOOD, STEPHANIE KAREN

ZERNIAL, CHRISTOPHER B

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship
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PRACTITIONER
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PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

68199  02/13/2018

136093 06/18/2025

67906  02/13/2018

66371  02/13/2018

91402 02/13/2018

125407 02/13/2018

111251 02/13/2018

133941 02/13/2018

110689 02/13/2018

131907 02/13/2018

126534 02/13/2018

12586  02/13/2018

35012  02/13/2018

131593 02/13/2018

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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