



DEVIN REECE MARTIN

License Number: PA9109422

Data As Of 1/25/2026

Professional	Physician Assistant
License	PA9109422
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	03/09/2016
Address of Record	500 WINDERLEY PLACE MAITLAND, FL 32751
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

3625 UNIVERSITY BLVD. MEMORIAL HOSPITAL JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

Address

600 E. Dixie Ave
LEESBURG, FL 34748

Address

1451 El Camino Real
THE VILLAGES, FL 32159

Address

2674 Capital Circle SE Tallahassee Medical Center Southwood
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311

Address

8383 North Davis Hwy
PENSACOLA, FL 32154

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
ALEMAN-BERMUDEZ, JAIME J	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	49940	02/13/2018
ATTLESEY, MARK GRAHAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71653	02/13/2018
BAKOR, NADIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131303	02/13/2018
BHANJI, WYLENE NOLAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9034	02/13/2018
BLAKE, STEVEN MITCHELL M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	58519	02/13/2018
BORRERO-MENDOZA, ANDRES ELIAS MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140971	06/25/2025
BRACE, RONALD JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	120282	02/13/2018
CHAPMAN, JENNIFER COLES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125751	02/13/2018
CHEANVECHAI, DAYCHA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76415	02/13/2018
CHRISTEN, NEIL LEONARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129370	02/13/2018
DAVIS, DAVID RICHARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96442	02/13/2018
EUWEMA, MICHAEL SCOTT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91648	02/13/2018
FORSTER, JOHN GEORGE III	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69993	02/13/2018
GOODFRIEND, STEVEN DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84608	02/13/2018
GRIGSBY, ROBERT LEE III	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	34609	02/13/2018
GYARMATHY, RAYMOND HOWARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53513	02/13/2018
HUMPHRIES, JERRY FRANKLIN JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112733	02/13/2018
JENKINS, FREDERICK LUCAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83245	02/13/2018
KOURY, RONALD FORREST D O	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8090	02/13/2018
LAMOND, RYAN DANIEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106090	02/13/2018
MANTHA, KALYAN C	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122523	09/20/2018
MARGERUM, GAIL SHAW	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98283	02/13/2018
MATHAI, ALEX	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122229	02/13/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
MENZE, ROGER MICHEEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68199	02/13/2018
MOORE, ROSS AARON	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136093	06/18/2025
OLIVER, RADAMES ALBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67906	02/13/2018
PACHECO PARES, LUIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	167514	07/21/2025
PAPAVASILIOU, JOHN JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66371	02/13/2018
QUADER, MOHAMMED AZIZUL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91402	02/13/2018
REYES SANTOS, ALEX FRANCISCO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132290	10/14/2025
ROSADO, MELISSA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125407	02/13/2018
SWANSON, TERRELL E JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111251	02/13/2018
WALLACE, MOIRA PETIRS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133941	02/13/2018
WARD, JILL ANGELA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110689	02/13/2018
WARRINGTON, STEVEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131907	02/13/2018
WHEELER, MARERIL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126534	02/13/2018
WINNINGHAM, DAVID JASON	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12586	02/13/2018
WOOD, STEPHANIE KAREN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	35012	02/13/2018
ZERNIAL, CHRISTOPHER B	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131593	02/13/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.